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NO FOOLIN’

Friday, April 15t at 8:30 PM

GENERAL MEETING: ELECTIONS

Fri., Apr. 01: Resurrection Lutheran Church
2495 Cabrillo Ave., Santa Clara
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing
THEME: April Fool’s Day

Fri., Apr. 08: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 — 9:30 PM,; Katydids Dancing

Fri., Apr. 15: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W, Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing
8:30PM: ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING: ELECTIONS
THEME: Emancipation Day

Fri., Apr. 22: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbel!l Ave., Campbell
7:00 - 9:30 PM: Katydids Dancing

Fri., Apr. 29: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing
THEME: Last Quarter Moon 5th Friday FREE

Fri., May. 06: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing
Chirper distributed
THEME: Be a Misfit Night

Fri., May. 13: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbeli
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing
THEME: Friday the 13th Dance

Fri., May. 20: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 - 9:30 PM; Katydids Dancing

Fri., May. 27: Campbell United Church of Christ
400 W. Campbell Ave., Campbell
7:00 — 9:30 PM: Katydids Dancing
THEME: Golden Gate Birthday Dance

Sat., Jun. 11: **SAVE THE DATE**
Annual Katydids Reunion & Picnic

























